
Bradford Abbas Parish Council
De posit Account 2At6.-2017

Date

April2016
May
June

July

August

September
October
November

December
December

January 2017

February

March

lnterest

f0.37
f0.31
€0.34

f0.35
f0.32
f0.34
f0.34
f0.33
f0.33

f0.43
f0.43
f0.39

Other Recepts

f2,051.93

Balance

€8,116.32 _
f8,116.69
f8,117.00
f8,117.34
f8,LL7.70
f8,119.02
f9,119.35
€8,118.70
f8,119.03
f&119.36

f10,171.29 VAT

f14,171.72

1L0,172.15

110,172.54

lnterest 94.29

Other receipts f2,051.93

Total f2,456.27
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This summary details interest credited to this account between 6 April 2016 and 5 April z0,fi. This wilt help you
complete your tax retum for the tax year ending on the 5 April ZALI,

TAX YEAR 6 April 2016 - 5 April 2017

Gross lnterest Paid E4,Zg

S Notes
q!x
C'

& We will pay lour interest Gross, this means wa will not deduct tax on your behalf. Dependent on your personal
circumstancs tax may be due on the interest and it is your responsibility to disclose and pay any tax due dirmtty to
HM Rerrenue and Oustoms (HMRC),

$ 
The items and balance shown should be verified.

E

H Details of all rates and calculations of any interest charged are available on our website or can be obtained bya contacting us in the normalway.

Ltoyds Bank pb, 25 6r*ham St*t, landm, ECZY 7HN, [eglstE ed tn $gland and Wala ns. 2A65.
Auff'torised by the Frudeniial Resutath Aufiorfu and renrlabd by he Financbl Conduct Authoritrr and *re Prudenthl Resrhtisr AuEroritv
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AccsrntSummary

Your account statement
Statement shest number: 82

HISliso'e MaY *Qtl

Write ts us at:
Pg Bor 10ffi
Andryar
txl tLT

calt us on: 0345 072 5555 (tom uK)
+44 1231 347igg (from Oversea

Vlsit us onllne www.ltoydsbank com

Ysur branch: YEOVIL
Sort code: 30-99-99

ffi#

TI
m
o
OJ
4o()
ooooo

Balance 0n i7 ?*ruary ZALT
Total Paid ln
Totai Paid Out
Balrrco 0n 9 May Z0t7

81a,t72,\5
tL,24
f0.00

f10,173.39

10,172.15
La,172.54
LA,L72.gg
1.0,173.39
1o,173.39

Account
Date
17 Fcb I
9 Mar 17

10 Apr 17
I May 17
I May 17

Detaits

BAI.ANCE
INTEREST (GROSS}

INTEREST {GROSS)
INTEREST (GROSS)

BAIANCE CARRIED FORWARD

0.39
0.45
0,40

Please note that only compensat
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/rrvww,lbyasbank.com&usineslprivacy,asp

;iff":3flj"t"3:l:f:y*,i pndon, Ecrv 7HN. Ree,srered In Ensrarro and waies no, 2065.


